
 
 

CALL SHEET  
Harnessing  the Wild: 

How collaboration between scientists and programme 

makers can reveal the true power of nature for audiences.
 

 

Overview  
 

Webinar Name: Harnessing  the Wild: 

How collaboration between scientists and programme makers can reveal the true power of nature for audiences.  

 

Webinar Rehearsal date: Thursday, 13th May 2021 

Webinar Rehearsal time: 10:00am – 11:00am 

Webinar Rehearsal invite:  sent via e-mail 
 

Webinar date: Thursday, 13th May 2021 

Webinar time: 1:30pm – 2:30pm (1:00pm Line up) 

Webinar invite: https://bbc.zoom.us/j/95101044769  
  

Regular contacts  
 

Name  Role  Email  Mobile  

Tom Speight  Head of BBC Academy Fusion  Tom.speight@bbc.co.uk    +447764 355 181  

Lalita Taylor  Lead Producer  Lalita.taylor@bbc.co.uk  +447968 827 016  

Charlotte Scott Events Producer charlotte.scott@bbc.co.uk +447890 269 555 

  Jon Fenty                BBC Academy Tech    Jon.fenty@bbc.co.uk  +447921 648 489 

Piramo Vyas  Online Content Producer    Piramo.vyas@bbc.co.uk  +447958 278 131  

Jana Nehrizova Production Support   Jana.nehrizova@bbc.co.uk +447703 401 788 
 

Speakers  
 

Name  Role  Email                  Mobile  

Philippa Thomas,  

chair 

Chief News Presenter,  

BBC News 

Philippa.thomas@bbc.co.uk                         +447714 957 244 

James Reed,  

speaker  

Director of Oscar  

and BAFTA  
 jamesreed1979@hotmail.com     +447830 129 226 

Alex Smalley, 

speaker 

PhD on Nature’s effects  

on mental health 
 a.j.smalley@exeter.ac.uk                              +447854 933 317 

Alice Keens-

Soper, 

speaker 

BBC NHU Exec   Alice.Keens-soper@bbc.co.uk                     +447973 792 333 
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Running Order  
 

13:00 – Line up 

13:30 – 13:35 – Hello and welcome 

13:35 – 13:50 - James and Phillipa talk 

13:50 – 14:20 - Group chat Philippa and guests 

14:20 – 14:28 – Q&A 

14:28 – 14:30 – Thank you and goodbye 

14:30 - Close 

 


